Generator – Undervoltage supply
NIFE KAUFEL ZSV9-110/230
Sorry the machine has been sold already!
stock-no.: 1201739
type of machine: Generator – Undervoltage supply
make: NIFE KAUFEL
type: ZSV9-110/230
year of
manufacture:
2003
type of control: other
country of origin: Germany
storage location: Leipzig 1
delivery time: immediately
freight basis: EXW, free on truck unpacked
price: on request
technical details
rated capacity: 9 kVA
drive motor: 12 kW
rated capacity: 12 KW
weight of the machine ca.: auf Anfrage t
space requirements of the machine approx.: 2,3x0,83x1,9 m
additional information
application: stand by aggregate with battery supply via transformer
generator:
Make: Weier GmbH, Type EGI 180/2M, nominal power 11kVA, rated current 48A
output voltage 50 Hz/230V
Motor:
Weier GmbH, Type: Mot G80, nominal power 12 kW, rated current 115A, voltage 110V, 3000 rpm
battery charger:
Make DEIF, Type DCP2
Battery:
Type NIVE 5 OPzS 250 LA, with 60 cells with 250 Ah/10h
copy of documentation available!
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
WMW AG
Messeallee 10a
D-04158 Leipzig
Tel:
Fax:
+49 (0341) - 52 04 60
+49 (0341) - 52 04 61 7
Mail:
Web: